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Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventory number: 11416

Bar feeder/loader
LNS SUPER HYDROBAR 6.45 HS-3

Technical data
Execution:

righthand
Bar diameter round up

up to

Length of bars max.
Voltage 50Hz 3x
Overall dimensions machine:
Length
Width
Height
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6 mm

45 mm
3000 mm
380 Volt

3330 mm
500 mm
1300 mm
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